Rathatha C. Letach

FORM No. 703 WARRANTY DEED.

26111

VARRANTY DEED 6 ULT -2 P2:54/19/1020

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That WILLIAM P. LILJA and KRISTIE A.

LILJA, husband and wife , hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by GLENN A. HUBERT and LYNNETTE A. HUBERT, husband and wife, and BARRY L. OHLING and TINA M. OHLING, husband and wife , hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

All my right, title and interest in and to that certain real property described as follows:

Lot 4 in Block 4 of Tract No. 1052; Crescent Pines, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 4, Block 4 of Tract No. 1052, Crescent Pines, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 89 degrees 41 minutes 20 seconds West 180.85 feet to the Southwest corner of said Lot 4; thence South 0 degrees 18 minutes 40 seconds West 100 feet, more or less, to a point on a line 5.0 feet Northerly on the North bank of Crescent Creek; thence Northeasterly along a line 5.0 feet Northerly of said bank to its intersection with the East line of Section 18, Township 24 South, Range 7, E.W.M.; thence North 1 degree 03 minutes 43 seconds East 70 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

THIS DEED IS INTENDED TO CONVEY ALL OF OUR RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED ABOVE, WHICH IS SUBJECT TO A CONTRACT OF SALE BETWEEN FRANK CAPUTO AND OURSELVES, the Memorandum of Contract for which was recorded on December 13, 1990, in Volume M90 at Page 24734 of the Klamath County records.

deligations due under the terms of the Land Sale Contract action

William P./Kristie A. Lilja	and sometic		
1848 Charles Street		STATE OF OREGON,	}ss.
Depere, Wisconsin 54115		County of I certify that the with	
Glenn A./Lynnette A. Hubert		ment was received for reco	uu nisuu- rd on the
Barry L. Ohling and Tina M. Ohling	-	day of	.,19 at
2571 SE Ermine Street			recorded in
Albany, OR GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume,on p	age,
After recording return fer	FOR	or as fee/file/instrument/mic	crofilm/re-
Barry L./Tina M. Ohling	RECORDER'S USE	ception No, Record	d of Mort-
2571 SE Ermine Street		gages of said County	
Albany, OR 97321		Witness my hand ar	nd seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, Z(P		County affixed.	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.			
Prank Caputo			
3520 SW Takena Street		NAME	TITLE
Albany, OR 97321		By	Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	7	44 A	

in the company of the	24200 @
AMMISENEMBER STEVESS Albany, OR 97321	31300 🚱
HINE TAXABLE N. DOLLAR	
Unit a secretar to enclarated of the definitions should be settle the Anthonics a	Light to the control of the control
- 교교 문제 환환하는 발표하는 사람 항상을 통해 가장 하는 현실을 	
	The state of the s
The Committee of the Co	
SULPRIVA * OB IT OF A DESIGNATION OF THE	on the state of th
CONTRACT OF CHRISTS REPROPERTY TO PROPERTY IN	
्रमध्यम् । १९ - ६७३३ मध्यासम् । त्युम् को लोगा ० ०० १३	ROW CONTRACTOR OF THE ROW OF THE
TENTSON THE THE GOOD SET OF THE CONTRACT OF THE	
ារ៉ា (នៃស៊ីនិកស៊ីន ស្រាប់ និង និង ស៊ីន ស្រាប់ និង ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន ស៊ីន	
្រុមស្រួល ប្រុស្មាន។ ១៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩៩	
	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns to rever.
frontor is lowfully saized in tea simple of the obe	ove granted premises, free from all encumbrances. EXCEPT the
grantor is lawfully serzed in fee simple of the abo	the
obligations due under the terms	of the Land Sale Contract mentioned above.
Conecy receives.	
Donember 19, 1990, in Volum	(中) [134] - 토리(155 ²) (이 [154] (155) (155) (155)
CHEETINGS FIG. HOMOTERGIA OF	Couping for Ageory of
DESCRIBED ABOVE, CYMEN AS SUBJECT T	ON TOTAL PROCESSION OF THE PRO
THE KARAMOO OF CHECKING IN CHECK SHEET	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful
warrant and forever defend the above granted pi	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful
claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, ex	xcept those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 8,000.00
"However, the actual consideration consists of	or includes other property or value given or promised which is
the whole consideration (indicate which). O(The sente	ence between the symbols [©] , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed and where the conte	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammat-
	ons hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	ited this instrument this 19 day of June Arg, 19 96;
	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
by order of its board of directors.	11-11
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE	Y DE. XV WW E
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE	PTING WILLIAM P. LILLA, husband
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT	O THE
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	KRISTIE A. MIJA, wife
STATE OF CHARA Wisconsin)	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
County of A Brown	0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 1, 19.
x August 19, 19.96	Personally appeared William P. Lilla and
Personally appered the above named	Kristic A. Liljo who, being duly sworn,
William P. Lilja and Kristie A.	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Lilja, husband and wife	president and that the latter is the
	secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	, a corporation,
ment to be their voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and soaled in be-
Reference 1 1 1 2	half of said carporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of
(OFFICIAL JOHN A ASAN	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
SEAL) K RECORD OF SOME	All Cofficial
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Rubile to Broom W15(005) 4 (OFFICIAL)
My commission expires:	Myjcompussion expires:
	5/34/98
and the second of the second o	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS2 4444 44 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1
The state of the s	and the second of the second
Filed for record at request of Klar	math County Title the 2nd day
	2:54 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
of Deeds	on Page 31299
01	Bernetha G. Lotsch County Clark
FEE \$35.00	By Kettlein Kos